



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

STUDENTS SAFETY POLICY SCHEDULE

IRDA/NL-HLT/OIC/P-H/V.1/22/14-15

Policy No. : 332201/48/2023/774	Prev. Policy No. : -
Cover Note No : -	Cover Note Dt : -
Insured's Code : 169203880	Issue Office Code : 332201
Insured's Name : RAMSHOBHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (GSTIN: 0)	Issue Office Name : CBO I RANCHI (GSTIN: 20AAACT0627R3ZB)
Address : BANKHETA CHUTTUPALU,RAMGARH,JHARKHAN D NO OF FACULTY STAFFS-23,NO OF STUDENTS-100, SESSION 2021-2023,S.I EACH Rs.100000/- ONLY AS PER LIST - RAMGARH JHARKHAND 829122	Address : 3rd FLOOR, PRABODH TOWER S.N.GANGULI ROAD RANCHI RANCHI JHARKHAND 834001
Tel /Fax /Email : / / 0 / NA	Tel /Fax /Email : 0651-2202773 / 0651-2211350 / 332201@orientalinsurance.co.in

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code : NA0000007014
Agent/Broker : BA0000090067 Kamesh Choubey
Address : Central Ashok, Phase-I,Ashok Nagar, Road no-3,Ranchi,RANCHI,JHARKHAND,834001
Tel /Fax /Email : 9431362735/9431362735//kameshranchi@gmail.com

Period of Insurance : FROM 15:44 ON 16/03/2023 TO MIDNIGHT OF 15/03/2024

Collection No & Dt : DC_I_IND 4099002814 - 16/03/2023 GST INVOICE NO :202179563 UIN :0

Gross Premium : 6,305 GST : 1,134 Stamp Duty :50 Total : 7,439

Coinsurance Details : NIL

Details of Insured Persons

Sr. No.	Any One person Limit	No. of Students	No. of Staffs	No. of Non-Staffs	Capital Sum Insured	AOY
1	100000	100	23	0	12300000	1000000

Total Sum Insured in words : Indian Rupees One Crore Twenty-Three Lakhs Only

Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Nine Only

Place : RANCHI
Date : 16/03/2023



IRDA-REGNO-556

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule).The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 1 of 2

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number **332201/48/2023/774**

Terms of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith.

Entered By : R J KUJUR

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Examined By : PARITOSH RAJ LAKRA

Policy Printed By : 804941

IP :

Policy Printed On : 16-MAR-23 17:04:16

MAC :

Authorised Signatory

Place : RANCHI



IRDA-REGNO-556

Date : 16/03/2023

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

This is an electronically generated document (Policy Schedule). The Policy document duly stamped will be sent by post.

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

Authorised Signatory

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupee

Page 2 of 2

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in